SAP

P00833

P00050

P00332

P00435

P00436

P01478

CASCINO

YOURALL IN 1 SOLUTION F&B SUPPLIER

5

P00833

P00050

P00332

P00435

P00436

P01478

OR= On Request

Product Name

Gentile Paccheri

Gentile Spaghettoni

Spaghetti

Penne Rigate

Fusilli

La Molisana Spaghetti Gluten free

7B
FUNRRA A B R KA

SO MO S B R T

HALSE BB R R

AL SR =

HALSEIRLL TG R R

FERN TG B KA

LS= Limited Stock

Address Shanghai: i % BRI ART L #5449 579 58I 144 #i%% 200333
Address Dongguan: #:5E 1 JE AT HUTRHR T # F k66 5L Lk b s iLL—116

Unit/Weight

500¢g

500¢g

500¢g

500¢g

500¢g

400¢g

Imported Pasta

Bl /ER Package

5005 12 Pc / BOX

50074, 12 Pc / BOX

5005 24 Pc / BOX

5007, 24 Pc / BOX

5005 24 Pc / BOX

4007 12 Pc / BOX

COS= Currently Out of Stock

Contact:

SR MEBBE VAT

A% Origin
1248 /8 ALY FERF
124/ & ITALY BAA
2048/ 4% ITALY  ZERF
2488/ ITALY kA
2048/ 4% ITALY  ZERF
1248/ & ITALY BAA
cascinotrading.com

Contact: dongguanhub@cascinotrading.com

16%

16%

16%

16%

16%

16%

16%

16%

16%

16%

16%

16%

Avaliability 1S

SH&DG & IRTE

SH&DG &g

SH&DG b &IRTE

SH&DG &g

SH ki



