



Imported Pasta

SAP	编码	Product Name	产品名称	Unit/Weight	单位/重量	Package	包装	Origin	原产地	增值税税率	VAT	Availability	可用性
P00833	P00833	Gentile Paccheri	真莱牌帕里克管形意大利面	500 g	500克	12 Pcs / BOX	12 袋 / 盒	ITALY	意大利	16%	16%	SH&DG	上海&东莞
P00050	P00050	Gentile Spagettoni	真蒂牌直身粗形意大利面	500 g	500克	12 Pcs / BOX	12 袋 / 盒	ITALY	意大利	16%	16%	SH&DG	上海&东莞
P00332	P00332	Spaghetti	柏札莱直身形意大利面	500 g	500克	24 Pcs / BOX	24袋/盒	ITALY	意大利	16%	16%	SH&DG	上海&东莞
P00435	P00435	Penne Rigate	柏札莱两头尖形意大利面	500 g	500克	24 Pcs / BOX	24袋/盒	ITALY	意大利	16%	16%	SH&DG	上海&东莞
P00436	P00436	Fusilli	柏札莱螺丝形意大利面	500 g	500克	24 Pcs / BOX	24袋/盒	ITALY	意大利	16%	16%	SH	上海
P01478	P01478	La Molisana Spaghetti Gluten free	麦丽无麸质直身形意大利面	400 g	400克	12 Pcs / BOX	12 袋 / 盒	ITALY	意大利	16%	16%	SH	上海

OR= On Request

LS= Limited Stock

COS= Currently Out of Stock

Address Shanghai: 上海市普陀区怒江北路449弄9号8幢1楼 邮编 200333

Address Dongguan: 东莞市厚街镇万科城市广场教育路66号亿佳商业中心商铺L1—116

Contact: costanzacascino@cascinotrading.com

Contact: dongguanhub@cascinotrading.com